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Release Price Sheet

Print Name

Mr. Garrison's Slab Pile
Ella's Cupboard

My Yankee Drum

Rowboat

Afternoon at the Petrea's
Mrs. Leonard's Marigolds
Baldhead Island Rescue Station
Alexander Long House
Baldhead Lighthouse

Mrs. Edna Shoaf Dorsett (s/0)
May

Late Snow at Riverwood
Front Porch

Sour Pie Cherries

Daily Sunning

My Cider Barrel

Another World(etching)
Morning Sun

Knott's Island Decoys
Beanpot (etching)

Study of His Coat(etching)
*Near Boone

*The Studio

*Route 6, Mocksville
*Pumpkins From My Garden
*On the Ridge at Baldhead
*Woods Flowers
*Blackberries

*Mrs. Leonard's Backyard
*Under Mrs. Lopp's Cherry Tree
*Saw Whet Owl in Cedar
*Geese at the Studio

July

Updated
8-2-23

Year
Issue

1971
1971
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978

#
Produced

100
250
1500
750
1000
1000
1000
300
300
s/o
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
300
1000
1000
300
100
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
1000
300
1000

Issue
Price

35
35
30
60
75
60
75
175
175
35
75
150
75
100
150
150
500
150
150
600
1250
BOOK
SET

Book w/
1 Print
$600

Book w/
ALL 10
Prints
$3,500
125

Current
Price

$5,250
$1,325
$850
$1,750
$925
$1,100
$1,050
$1,950
$1,375
$700
$925
$4,950
$875
$625
$875
$925
$1,375
$825
$925
$900
$1,925
$1,500
$650
$775
$450
$600
$500
$550
$500
$400
$700
$450
$775

Status

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OuUT
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
BOOK SET
SOLD OuUT



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Gilley's House
Potted(etching)
Daisies

Summer Day

Mr. Zimmerman's Corn
The Fakes(etching)
Snow World(etching)
Mr. Petrea's Chair Study(etching)
Iron Eyes

Strawberries
Pumpkins in the Snow
Watered

Quilts Portfolio

Island Crab

February at Riverwood
Gilley's Well

Capt. Charlie's View
Snow at the Studio
Spring Snow (1st Remarque)
Somewhere in Time
Feed Corn

Jonquils

Grubb's Gazebo

Yard Flowers

Best Friends

Woodlot

Velvet Faces

Cobbler Berries
Garrison's Cedar

The Ritual

Pumphouse Pansies
Swan Rig

Christmas after Christmas
Gilley's Cows

The Granary

August Colors
Winter's Gift

Spring Surprise

Near Grandfather
Andy

Summer Shadows
Ripe

Friends

1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989

1000
300
1000
1000
1000
300
300
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3737
1000
1000
1000
4042

150
450
350
150
150
400
500
800
200
125
150
150
150
85
150
150
150
185
185
185
185
500
185
185
150
185
185
185
185
185
185
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

$2,975
$850
$1,050
$700
$525
$1,425
$1,150
$1,325
$1,000
$600
$875
$825
$775
$700
$3,675
$1,200
$900
$1,050
$875
$3,850
$625
$900
$1,150
$850
$750
$950
$1,650
$1,750
$825
$850
$775
$1,100
$1,875
$2,525
$925
$1,750
$1,050
$875
$1,650
$875
$1,200
$625
$950

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Jerry's Place

Blue Rocker

The Pilot

Country Flowers (Last Remark)
Carter's Quilt

Heavy Snow

Distant Drums
Blueberries

Salem Snow

Indian Summer

Early Jonquils
Behind Riverwood
Volunteers

Beached
Well at the Studio
Studio Geraniums
Summertime

First Light

Pride in the Carolinas
Deserted

Christmas Pals
Zinnias

Porch Bouquet
Midday

Winter Flight
Sunflowers

Ray's Place

Well Flowers
NC3446G

Afternoon Flight
Sandflowers

Dan's Berries

First Light Flight
Fenced Out

Kuralt at White's Creek (100GC)
Halloween

Ray's Moon (25GC)
Good Will Cherries (50GC)
Cabin Window

Uncle Sam

Studio Moon
Strawberries for Lunch
Island Colors

1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

1000
1000
4621
1000
1000
4478
1000
1000
4034
1250
1250
3695
1250
1250
3903
1250
1250
7393
1250
1250
4305
1250
1250
8138
1500
1500
6791
1500
1500
5349
1500
1500
7755
1500
3484
s/o
5713
1500
1500
s/o
5108
1500
1500

235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
250
250
250
125
250
250
250

$1,375
$875
$925
$925
$550
$850
$825
$825
$1,050
$675
$1,000
$625
$775
$925
$900
$775
$600
$1,850
$1,100
$700
$625
$775
$525
$1,050
$850
$775
$775
$600
$600
$425
$475
$550
$650
$375
$475
$175
$650
$325
$450
$175
$375
$325
$375

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

First Flight
Winter Portfolio
High Noon
White Washed
Luna's Pansies
Boone Winter

Sunnyside (35 remarques)

Studio Daffodils (35 remarques)
Autumn Retreat (35 remarques)
Studio Beehives (25 remarques)

Summer Berries
Together Again
Ray's Porch
Behind the Studio

Cape Fear Lighthouse Site

WeatherVane Pig
Christmas Portfolio

Winter Garden (Last Lithograph)

Ella's (all GC)
Jason's Hollow
Island Sloop

The Spotted Pig
December
Lighthouse Window
Home Grown
Wintertime

Swan Island
February

Summer Moon
Grandfather Mountain
Fresh Cuttings
Docked

Midnight Shadows
Hydrangeas
Summer Green
Mountain Flurries
Pansies on the Porch
Miss Lucy's Cherries
Boyd's Creek

Spring Portfolio
Cherry Picker

A Resting Place
Backwoods

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

s/o
4244
1500
1500

s/o
3880
1500
3500
3500
1500
1500

s/o
3028
1500
1500

s/o

s/o
3131
1250
1250

s/o

s/o
2482
1250
1250

s/o
2563
1250
1250
1760
1250
1000
1865
1000
1000
1643
1000
1000
1603
1000
1000
2500

s/o

125
250
250
250
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
250
250
250
125
125
250
250
250
150
125
250
250
250
125
225
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125

$600
$325
$300
$400
$175
8375
$350
$280
$280
$280
$280
$175
$280
$280
$280
§275
$325
$280
$280
$280
§275
$175
$400
$400
$280
$175
$280
$280
$400
$400
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$175

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195a
195b
196
197
198
199
200

Headed Home
Four of a Kind
Wildwoods

Summer Portfolio
Post Season Reunion
First Snow

Spring House
Summer Strawberries
Field of View

Bob's World

One Last Geranium
Blackbeard's Shadow
Silence

Dans Cherries

Six Gobblers

Swan Island Moon
Smith Farm

NC Oysters

October Persimmons
Four Chimneys
Yadkin Canoe Rental
Corner of the Studio
Clear Night

Studio Portfolio
Christening Gown
Appalachian Moon
Yard Birds

Return to Baldhead
Teal Ball

Captain Charlies Glass
Blue Chair

October

Studio Winter
Millstone #4

Sheets Farm

Turkey Feather
Outback

October Release
Christmas Release

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

1890
s/o
1000
1000
2500
1000
1000
1000
2500
1567
1000
1000
1822
1000
1000
1000
2200
1000
1500
1900
200
200
400
100
100
200
100
300
200
50
100
100
100
100
150
150
150

250
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
280
280
280
280
220
280
250
150
200
250
300
225
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
250
250
250

$280
$175
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$175
$200
$250
$450
§225
$250
$400
$250
$250
$250
§275
§275
$250
$200
$250
$250
$250

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT



